www.mexco.co.uk  |  Tel: 0845 602 4274  |  Email: sales@mexco.co.uk
Please note: Before using any cutting, grinding or drilling tool you should always consult your machine manufacturers hand book to establish the consumable tools suitability
for the machine being used.  Always wear the correct safety clothing and accessories before you commence use of the equipment.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RECOMMENDED
to cut these materials
Will cut these materials

Dry/Wet: Dry
OPTIMUM COST PER CUT
GRADE
The XCEL range of products are simply our best in class, due to
an uncompromised use of raw materials in their manufacture
they offer the user a cutting or drilling experience that is faster
and cleaner with an optimum cost per cut.
GRADE LIFETIM
E
XCEL
X90 X10
GRADE
DRY CORE DRILLS - SOLID BARREL (A11LC-US)
DIAMETERS AVAILABLE:
Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
A11LC22US 22 400
A11LC28US 28 400
A11LC32US 32 400
A11LC38US 38 165
A11LC52US 52 165
A11LC65US 65 165
A11LC107US 107 165
A11LC117US 117 165
A11LC127US 127 165
A11LC152US 152 165
A11LC162US 162 165
A11LC182US 182 165
SUITABLE FOR USE ON:
CORE DRILL MACHINES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
MANUFACTURERS HANDBOOK
APPLICATION: